




CITY OF RIPLEY 
JACKSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

VIKING LANE STORM SEWER PHASE II 
CONTRACT #1 – NEW STORM SEWER  

CONTRACT #2 – STORM SEWER LINING 
 

  MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

 
Thrasher Project #T20-11029 

Name Representing Phone # Email Address 

Dan Ferrell Thrasher 304-624-4108 dferrell@thethrashergroup.com 

Macy Grubbs Vortex 270-498-5310 mgrubbs@vortexcompaines.com 

William Landsaw Snyder Environmental Services 304-725-9140 Wlandsaw@snyderenv.com 

Jay Main CJ Hughes Construction 740-646-1064 jmain@cjhughes.com 

Shane Snyder National Gunite 570-447-9977 shane@nationalgunite.com 

Francis McCullough Insight Pipe Contracting, A Puris Company  lindsay.austin@insightpipe.com 

Roger Hull Hull’s Contracting 304-613-6662 hullscon@yahoo.com 

Tyler Lowman Waterline Renewal Technologies   



Name Representing Phone # Email Address 

Chris Hulse Insituform Technologies 410-271-5079 chulse@azuria.com 

Jacob Nix Vortex 803-300-2454 jnix@vortexcompanies.com 

Nate Kennedy Vortex 832-392-1816 nkennedy@vortexcompanies.com 

Sean Phares RDR Utility Services Group, LLC 304-476-5286 sphares@rdrusg.com 

Jordan Sulsar Vortex 214-598-7396 jsulsar@vortexcompanies.com 

Mark Stolle Core & Main Site Solutions 304-206-7808 Mark.stolle@coreandmain.com 

Julian Beglin  National Gunite 814-659-5840 beglinj@laurelmanagementcompany.com 

Matt Zakutny Mid Atlantic Sewer  540-750-4378 mattz@masewer.com 

    

    

    

    


